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1 Keras Edvardas Kurėnas 5 495 27 1 655 23 6 1150 50 23

2 Jautakis Domas Inkaras 4 420 31 2 340 38 6 760 69 33

3 Žubikas Eligijus Inkaras 0 0 67 1 840 20 1 840 87 47

4 Normantas Paulius Žemaitijos kablys 11 1625 8 1 110 49 12 1735 57 24

5 Barsys Juozas Žemaitijos kablys 3 465 28 4 335 39 7 800 67 32

6 Kazlauskas Ramūnas Žemaitijos kablys 19 2750 3 3 205 42 22 2955 45 19

7 Bružinskas Artūras Žemaitijos kablys 15 1580 9 9 1540 6 24 3120 15 4

8 Stanevičius Raimondas Gramzas 3 510 26 7 1055 13 10 1565 39 15

9 Bernotas Gintautas Gramzas 3,5 1152,5 14,5 1,5 110 47,5 5 1262,5 62 28,5

10 Dambrauskas Egidijus Gramzas 3,5 1152,5 14,5 1,5 110 47,5 5 1262,5 62 28,5

11 Piliutis Giedrius Gramzas 2 1020 16 3 700 22 5 1720 38 13

12 Gurskis Mindaugas Gramzas 7 2800 2 5 1900 2 12 4700 4 1 Ešerys 1255

13 Rasickas Gediminas Gramzas 1 125 44 2 600 27 3 725 71 35

14 Suščij Ruslanas Gramzas 13 2050 6 4 850 18 17 2900 24 8

15 Tautkus Marius Gramzas 0 0 67 0 0 67 0 0 134 67

16 Skerys Sigitas Tironas 4 645 23 9 840 19 13 1485 42 16

17 Kaulavičius Dovydas Tironas 4 695 21 6 1310 9 10 2005 30 10

18 Šimkus Tomas Tironas 5 1155 13 4 365 32 9 1520 45 20
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19 Buividas Gintaras Tironas 3 225 39 0 0 67 3 225 106 54

20 Motejūnas Justas Tironas 1 315 36 4 1470 7 5 1785 43 17

21 Adomaitis Ramūnas Tironas 0,5 67,5 51,5 2,5 615 25,5 3 682,5 77 38,5

22 Komas Ričardas Tironas 0,5 67,5 51,5 2,5 615 25,5 3 682,5 77 38,5

23 Nakutis Helmantas Tironas 0 0 67 2 180 43 2 180 110 55

24 Voveris Aurimas Tironas 0 0 67 2 345 37 2 345 104 53

25 Makauskas Raimondas Tironas 4 2540 4 3 805 21 7 3345 25 9 Lydeka 2010

26 Pozniakovas Remigijus Tironas 2 245 38 1 90 50 3 335 88 48

27 Šlinkšė Justinas Tironas 0 0 67 0 0 67 0 0 134 67

28 Gavėnas Antanas Tironas 2 455 29 1 155 44 3 610 73 37

29 Lekavičius Donatas Tironas 1 445 30 2 365 33 3 810 63 30

30 Jocius Andrius Tironas 8 1275 12 3 1185 10 11 2460 22 7

31 Jakas Laimondas Zumpė 0 0 67 1 85 51 1 85 118 60

32 Sinkevičius Kęstutis Zumpė 5 865 19 8 905 17 13 1770 36 12

33 Genys Mantas Zumpė 5 715 20 5 440 30 10 1155 50 22

34 Leškys Vitalijus Zumpė 10 605 25 5 260 40 15 865 65 31

35 Grigelis Sigitas Zumpė 0 0 67 3 135 45 3 135 112 57

36 Vitkauskas Egidijus Zumpė 1 80 49 0 0 67 1 80 116 59

37 Pečauskis Robertas Žemaitis 1 320 35 1 635 24 2 955 59 27

38 Samulionis Rolandas Žemaitis 1 65 53 0 0 67 1 65 120 61

39 Gurauskas Nerijus Žemaitis 0 0 67 2 1845 3 2 1845 70 34

40 Gabalis Vytautas Žemaitis 0 0 67 0 0 67 0 0 134 67

41 Škultinas Ričardas Mastis 14 880 18 3 250 41 17 1130 59 26

42 Bubelis Vytautas Mastis 1 75 50 2 580 28 3 655 78 40

43 Tiškinas Raimundas Mastis 3 255 37 1 135 46 4 390 83 44

44 Jakštas Egidijus Mastis 4 1350 10 4 1575 5 8 2925 15 5

45 Ušinskas Romualdas Mastis 6 945 17 0 0 67 6 945 84 45

46 Racevičius Tomas Mastis 0 0 67 0 0 67 0 0 134 67

47 Praspaliauskas Eimantas Mastis 2 217,5 40,5 0,5 32,5 52,5 2,5 250 93 50,5

48 Praspaliauskas Gytis Mastis 2 217,5 40,5 0,5 32,5 52,5 2,5 250 93 50,5



49 Stanaitis Darius Pūkys 2 120 45 0 0 67 2 120 112 58

50 Lazauskas Paulius Pūkys 0 0 67 10 970 14 10 970 81 41

51 Misiūnas Darius Pūkys 4 375 33 11 960 16 15 1335 49 21

52 Bartkus Ridas Pūkys 4 670 22 0 0 67 4 670 89 49

53 Juška Dionizas Pūkys 1 135 43 0 0 67 1 135 110 56

54 Jančaras Saulius Pūkys 1 140 42 3 530 29 4 670 71 36

55 Žičkus Sigitas Pūkys 0,5 55 55,5 0 0 67 0,5 55 123 62,5

56 Micavičius Alfredas Pūkys 0,5 55 55,5 0 0 67 0,5 55 123 62,5

57 Galdikas Jurijus Žemalė 4 1330 11 5 1395 8 9 2725 19 6

58 Mikus Laimonas Žemalė 8 2380 5 11 5920 1 19 8300 6 2

59 Stancevičius Mantas Žemalė 1 55 54 1 420 31 2 475 85 46

60 Ąžuolas Vaidas Žemalė 0,5 85 47,5 1 350 35,5 1,5 435 83 42,5

61 Jurgilevičius Donatas Žemalė 1 370 34 0 0 67 1 370 101 52

62 Butkus Remigijus Žemalė 2 410 32 9 1125 11 11 1535 43 18

63 Jučinskas Mindaugas Žemalė 3 615 24 3 970 15 6 1585 39 14

64 Freimanas Rokas Žemalė 9 1710 7 12 1800 4 21 3510 11 3

65 Buivydas Mantas Žemalė 8 2970 1 3 350 34 11 3320 35 11

66 Malakauskas Darius Žemalė 1 120 46 1 1105 12 2 1225 58 25

67 Tamulis Rimvydas Žemalė 0,5 85 47,5 1 350 35,5 1,5 435 83 42,5
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12 Gurskis Mindaugas Gramzas 7 2800 2 5 1900 2 12 4700 4 1 Ešerys 1255

58 Mikus Laimonas Žemalė 8 2380 5 11 5920 1 19 8300 6 2

64 Freimanas Rokas Žemalė 9 1710 7 12 1800 4 21 3510 11 3

7 Bružinskas Artūras Žemaitijos kablys 15 1580 9 9 1540 6 24 3120 15 4

44 Jakštas Egidijus Mastis 4 1350 10 4 1575 5 8 2925 15 5

57 Galdikas Jurijus Žemalė 4 1330 11 5 1395 8 9 2725 19 6

30 Jocius Andrius Tironas 8 1275 12 3 1185 10 11 2460 22 7

14 Suščij Ruslanas Gramzas 13 2050 6 4 850 18 17 2900 24 8

25 Makauskas Raimondas Tironas 4 2540 4 3 805 21 7 3345 25 9 Lydeka 2010

17 Kaulavičius Dovydas Tironas 4 695 21 6 1310 9 10 2005 30 10

65 Buivydas Mantas Žemalė 8 2970 1 3 350 34 11 3320 35 11

32 Sinkevičius Kęstutis Zumpė 5 865 19 8 905 17 13 1770 36 12

11 Piliutis Giedrius Gramzas 2 1020 16 3 700 22 5 1720 38 13

63 Jučinskas Mindaugas Žemalė 3 615 24 3 970 15 6 1585 39 14

8 Stanevičius Raimondas Gramzas 3 510 26 7 1055 13 10 1565 39 15

16 Skerys Sigitas Tironas 4 645 23 9 840 19 13 1485 42 16

20 Motejūnas Justas Tironas 1 315 36 4 1470 7 5 1785 43 17

62 Butkus Remigijus Žemalė 2 410 32 9 1125 11 11 1535 43 18
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6 Kazlauskas Ramūnas Žemaitijos kablys 19 2750 3 3 205 42 22 2955 45 19

18 Šimkus Tomas Tironas 5 1155 13 4 365 32 9 1520 45 20

51 Misiūnas Darius Pūkys 4 375 33 11 960 16 15 1335 49 21

33 Genys Mantas Zumpė 5 715 20 5 440 30 10 1155 50 22

1 Keras Edvardas Kurėnas 5 495 27 1 655 23 6 1150 50 23

4 Normantas Paulius Žemaitijos kablys 11 1625 8 1 110 49 12 1735 57 24

66 Malakauskas Darius Žemalė 1 120 46 1 1105 12 2 1225 58 25

41 Škultinas Ričardas Mastis 14 880 18 3 250 41 17 1130 59 26

37 Pečauskis Robertas Žemaitis 1 320 35 1 635 24 2 955 59 27

9 Bernotas Gintautas Gramzas 3,5 1152,5 14,5 1,5 110 47,5 5 1262,5 62 28,5

10 Dambrauskas Egidijus Gramzas 3,5 1152,5 14,5 1,5 110 47,5 5 1262,5 62 28,5

29 Lekavičius Donatas Tironas 1 445 30 2 365 33 3 810 63 30

34 Leškys Vitalijus Zumpė 10 605 25 5 260 40 15 865 65 31

5 Barsys Juozas Žemaitijos kablys 3 465 28 4 335 39 7 800 67 32

2 Jautakis Domas Inkaras 4 420 31 2 340 38 6 760 69 33

39 Gurauskas Nerijus Žemaitis 0 0 67 2 1845 3 2 1845 70 34

13 Rasickas Gediminas Gramzas 1 125 44 2 600 27 3 725 71 35

54 Jančaras Saulius Pūkys 1 140 42 3 530 29 4 670 71 36

28 Gavėnas Antanas Tironas 2 455 29 1 155 44 3 610 73 37

21 Adomaitis Ramūnas Tironas 0,5 67,5 51,5 2,5 615 25,5 3 682,5 77 38,5

22 Komas Ričardas Tironas 0,5 67,5 51,5 2,5 615 25,5 3 682,5 77 38,5

42 Bubelis Vytautas Mastis 1 75 50 2 580 28 3 655 78 40

50 Lazauskas Paulius Pūkys 0 0 67 10 970 14 10 970 81 41

60 Ąžuolas Vaidas Žemalė 0,5 85 47,5 1 350 35,5 1,5 435 83 42,5

67 Tamulis Rimvydas Žemalė 0,5 85 47,5 1 350 35,5 1,5 435 83 42,5

43 Tiškinas Raimundas Mastis 3 255 37 1 135 46 4 390 83 44

45 Ušinskas Romualdas Mastis 6 945 17 0 0 67 6 945 84 45

59 Stancevičius Mantas Žemalė 1 55 54 1 420 31 2 475 85 46

3 Žubikas Eligijus Inkaras 0 0 67 1 840 20 1 840 87 47

26 Pozniakovas Remigijus Tironas 2 245 38 1 90 50 3 335 88 48



52 Bartkus Ridas Pūkys 4 670 22 0 0 67 4 670 89 49

47 Praspaliauskas Eimantas Mastis 2 217,5 40,5 0,5 32,5 52,5 2,5 250 93 50,5

48 Praspaliauskas Gytis Mastis 2 217,5 40,5 0,5 32,5 52,5 2,5 250 93 50,5

61 Jurgilevičius Donatas Žemalė 1 370 34 0 0 67 1 370 101 52

24 Voveris Aurimas Tironas 0 0 67 2 345 37 2 345 104 53

19 Buividas Gintaras Tironas 3 225 39 0 0 67 3 225 106 54

23 Nakutis Helmantas Tironas 0 0 67 2 180 43 2 180 110 55

53 Juška Dionizas Pūkys 1 135 43 0 0 67 1 135 110 56

35 Grigelis Sigitas Zumpė 0 0 67 3 135 45 3 135 112 57

49 Stanaitis Darius Pūkys 2 120 45 0 0 67 2 120 112 58

36 Vitkauskas Egidijus Zumpė 1 80 49 0 0 67 1 80 116 59

31 Jakas Laimondas Zumpė 0 0 67 1 85 51 1 85 118 60

38 Samulionis Rolandas Žemaitis 1 65 53 0 0 67 1 65 120 61

55 Žičkus Sigitas Pūkys 0,5 55 55,5 0 0 67 0,5 55 123 62,5

56 Micavičius Alfredas Pūkys 0,5 55 55,5 0 0 67 0,5 55 123 62,5

15 Tautkus Marius Gramzas 0 0 67 0 0 67 0 0 134 67

27 Šlinkšė Justinas Tironas 0 0 67 0 0 67 0 0 134 67

40 Gabalis Vytautas Žemaitis 0 0 67 0 0 67 0 0 134 67

46 Racevičius Tomas Mastis 0 0 67 0 0 67 0 0 134 67
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